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Council, 4 July 2019 

Council and Committee dates 2020 

Summary 

Council and Committee dates for the calendar year 2020 are provided below. A full 
schedule is appended to this paper.  

Council 

Meetings begin at 10am and workshops begin at 1pm unless otherwise advertised. 

• Wednesday 29 January

• Wednesday 18 March – workshop

• Thursday 19 March

• Thursday 21 May

• Wednesday 1 July – workshop

• Thursday 2 July

• Thursday 24 September

• Tuesday 20 October - awayday

• Wednesday 21 October - awayday

• Wednesday 2 December – workshop

• Thursday 3 December

Audit Committee 

Meetings begin at 1pm. 

• Tuesday 28 January – workshop

• Wednesday 4 March

• Wednesday 10 June

• Wednesday 9 September

• Wednesday 11 November
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Education and Training Committee 

Meetings begin at 10.30am.  

• Tuesday 10 March

• Thursday 11 June

• Thursday 10 September

• Thursday 12 November

Education and Training Panel 

Timing of meetings is variable. 

• Wednesday 29 January

• Wednesday 25 March

• Thursday 23 April

• Thursday 21 May

• Thursday 2 July

• Thursday 20 August

• Thursday 24 September

• Thursday 12 November

• Thursday 3 December

Remuneration Committee 

Timing of meetings is variable. 

• Thursday 20 January

• Thursday 12 March

• Thursday 22 October

Tribunal Advisory Committee 

Meetings begin at 1pm. 

• Tuesday 3 March

• Tuesday 9 June

• Tuesday 15 September

• Tuesday 10 November
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C Council
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec C W Council workshop 

F 1 F AUD Audit Committee
S 1 2 1 S AUD W Audit Committee workshop
S 2 1 3 2 1 S ETC Education Training Comnittee
M 3 2 4 1 3 2 M ETP Education Training Panel
T 4 3 - TAC 5 2 4 1 3 1 T REM Remuneration Committee
W 1 5 4 - AUD 1 6 3 1 - C W 5 2 4 2 - C W W TAC Tribunal Advisory Committee
T 2 6 5 2 7 4 2 - C & ETP 6 3 1 5 3 - C & ETP T Weekend / Bank holidays 
F 3 7 6 3 8 5 3 7 4 2 6 4 F School holidays 
S 4 8 7 4 9 6 4 8 5 3 7 5 S
S 5 9 8 5 10 7 5 9 6 4 8 6 S
M 6 10 9 6 11 8 6 10 7 5 9 7 M
T 7 11 10 - ETC 7 12 9 - TAC 7 11 8 6 10 - TAC 8 T
W 8 12 11 8 13 10 - AUD 8 12 9 - AUD 7 11 - AUD 9 W
T 9 13 12 - REM 9 14 11 - ETC 9 13 10- ETC 8 12 - ETC & ETP 10 T
F 10 14 13 10 15 12 10 14 11 9 13 11 F
S 11 15 14 11 16 13 11 15 12 10 14 12 S
S 12 16 15 12 17 14 12 16 13 11 15 13 S
M 13 17 16 13 18 15 13 17 14 12 16 14 M
T 14 18 17 14 19 16 14 18 15 - TAC 13 17 15 T
W 15 19 18 - C W 15 20 17 15 19 16 14 18 16 W
T 16 20 19- C 16 21 - C & ETP 18 16 20 - ETP 17 15 19 17 T
F 17 21 20 17 22 19 17 21 18 16 20 18 F
S 18 22 21 18 23 20 18 22 19 17 21 19 S
S 19 23 22 19 24 21 19 23 20 18 22 20 S
M 20 24 23 20 25 22 20 24 21 19 23 21 M
T 21 25 24 21 26 23 21 25 22 20 - C away 24 22 T
W 22 26 25 - ETP 22 27 24 22 26 23 21 - C away 25 23 W
T 23 27 26 23 - ETP 28 25 23 27 24 - C & ETP 22 - REM 26 24 T
F 24 28 27 24 29 26 24 28 25 23 27 25 F
S 25 29 28 25 30 27 25 29 26 24 28 26 S
S 26 29 26 31 28 26 30 27 25 29 27 S
M 27 30 27 29 27 31 28 26 30 28 M
T 28 - AUD (W) 31 28 30 28 29 27 29 T
W 29 - C & ETP 29 29 30 28 30 W
T 30 - REM 30 30 29 31 T
F 31 31 30 F
S 31 S
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